~ AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: .003 OWNER: E
Madison County Courthouse DATE: September 4, 2015 ;
Canton, MS ARCHITECT:
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1208 CONTRACTOR: X
CONTRACT DATE: March 12, 2015 FIELD: [
Paramount Construction Group, LLC CONTRACT FOR: G I :
234 West School Street, Suite B Voreal Comaciiction OTHER: [J
Ridgeland, MS 39157

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
fInclude, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously exeeuted Construction Change Directives)
Preparations and Silicone Coating to Parapet Cap Stone

ADD: $9,017.00

The original Contract Sum was $ 607680
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 131181
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 738,861.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 9017
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be H 747 878.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is October 22, 2015.

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Belinda StewarhArchitects, PA Paramount Construction Group, LLC Madison County Board of Supervisors
ARCHITECT @ irm name) CONTRACTOR ¢Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
- 234 West School Street, Suite B 125 West North Stree
Ridgeland, MS 39157 Canton, MS 39046
ADDRESS ADDRESS
BYSignature) BY (Signarure)
g Jonathan McDaniel, President Karl Banks, President
(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)
September 4, 2015 9/4/15
DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701 ™ - 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The Amarican Inslitute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIAY Document, or any
portion of it, may result In severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be proseculed to the maximum extent possible under the law, This document
was produced by AlA software al 10:12:54 on 09/04/2015 under Order No.2917841430_1 which expires on 09/18/2016, and s nof for resale.

User Noles: (793401444)



CONSTRUCTION
GROUP, LLC

234 Wes! School Sireet, Suite B ¢ Ridgeland, MS 39157 + 601-427-5454 office » 601-427-5456 fax

E PARAMOUNT
G|

September 3, 2015

Craig Bjorgum

Belinda Stewart Architects
61 N. Dunn St.

Eupora, MS 39744

RE:  Madison Co. Courthouse —Parapet Cap Opticn per Detail by Craig Bjorgum dated 8.27.15
minus ANY flashing above the termination bar.

We are sincerely pleased to have the opportunity to propose the renovation work for the project
referenced above. Our price to provide construction services for the described work, which includes
required labor, materials, equipment, supervision, and required insurances, is 9,017.00 Nine
Thousand Seventeen Dollars and No Cents.

Thank you in advance for allowing our firm to propose the construction services and we look
forward to working for you on this project. Please contact me at your convenience with any
questions you may have.

Kindest regards,
Paramount Construction Group, LLC

9&»46&:& WeDanced

Jonathan McDaniel
Manager

A Service-Disobled, Veteran-Owned, Full Service Construction Company
"Where Sofety, Quality, Integrity ond Commitment are PARAMOUNT”



Standard Estimate Report

Project mame
Estimaior
Equipment rate labde

Bid date

County Courth

Mutkaon Courry Couthose

e 200 PM

Sevted by Bl n=iGroop phoseFhase’
Detsd werrenmy

Page 1
22075 10:23 AM



Standard Estimate Report Page 2
C Madisan County Courthause 2372015 10:23 AM

I Lato .= Maperzal i1l Subcontact 3 t ipment ] [::El —m
Descxipiion Takoof! Oty Unit Coat Amount  Un¥ Cost Amoum Amount Name Amount Amount Amoun
OPTION &
De0000 MASONRY
0401-05 MAINTENANCE OF MASOHRY
—_ Cast Slonn & Masonry Work{Orignad) 43500 ¥ Fril ) (2501 - [Lo50] . 14.505)
MAWTENANCE OF MASORRY 2455 {250y 1.050 4.628)
MASONRY {2488} {50 L] (1.480) ° [4506)
60000 WOOD & PLASTICS
061053 ROUGH CARPENTRY
L p— Prezaawe Trostsd 2X - Tapeesd Q500 ¥ 159 A 2] 4% o 18497 - 500 s 3661
ROUGH CARPENTRY 3 1.867 00 341
WOOD & PLASTICS 834 1807 ] 900 o 2661
u7-0000 THERM-MOSST. PROTECTION
o520 MOO. 87, MEMBRANE ROOFING
-— Eioone Caating “w s 128 ArLock - . 2128
MOD. BIT. MEMERANE RODFING 5128 9,128
THERM-MOIST. PROTECTION o o a1z [} o 129
OPTION & 1,632} 1,647 8,12¢ (980} 0 8,183



Standard Estimate Report Page 2
Madison County Courthouse 8302015 10:23 AM
Partial Totals
Description Amount Totals Hours Rate Cost Basis Cost per Unit Percent of Total
Lay (163 e
Labor Buden (4ch 30000 % ¢ 5.43%
Matesal 1647 10.26%
Subrontract 9128 101,29%
Eaupmack D8y A0.69%
Other
Hatens SaesTax 4R 7000 % c S ¢ - - ]
7741 7741 BEES  £585%
Ceninsuncy
Buldars Rk T
& P Bord -FCS 100 B —— A%
120 T 111 B6AEN
¥ and Overhead 147 15000 % T 11048
i Contracioes Tax 3500 § c

Parthal Total 8,017



@) AirLock

September 2™, 2015

RE: Paramount Construction

Canton Courthouse Parapet Wall Coating

* Install 34 wet mils (32 dry) Gaco Western S-20 silicone coating to tie the membrane into the top
of parapet wall to eliminate seams and create a monolithic connection at parapet turn up

The price includes:

* 20 year labor and material warranty — provided by manufacturer
* 5-20 Silicone has no disclaimer to ponding water
* Gaco 5-20 warranty is only voided by gross negligence or acts of God

Estimated square footage: 1028 sq ft

Total Cost for installation of coating: $9,128
Price includes lift

If you have any questions, feel free to give me a call.

Thanks,

Matthew Avery

President
601-906-3060

879 Foley Street Jackson, MS 39202 601.526.4141 www.airlockms.com



o PT. ’A“R‘IWND'

2l @ ' Srucpe &ATJ[ﬁ([Jd!TE)

ds:u : Jty»/r,:o A
%F Fasihlt,

4%; i__~_,,_9"*1’*? |

W & N ) j ETTM
Ft o, %ZK- | L[HJWC
/ }f%{m?ﬁ = %’W%/C
A SN meJ
IS ik B 7;’/ || Beelp

Belinda Slewan Archilects, PA 1 61 North Dunn Sireet, P.O. Box 887 ! Evpora, Mississippl 39744 1| 652.250.8405 & 662.258,6452 fax 1 bsa@ a - " -




07/21/2015 09:57

Hove OxisTile, METaL
%Z?@@ @ ML [ peaflos

6-2715






et

i i e

)
1
j

A g o




